323 St John Houghton Academy

Morning

Morley Road / Acorn Way
Kings Corner

Smalley Drive
Springwood (Leisure Centre
Mansfield Road
St.Andrews View

Max Road

Chaddesden Park Road
Nottingham Road

Derby Road / Raynesway
Sitwell Road

Chapel Lane / Sancroft
Dale Road

Sir John Houghton Catholic Voluntary Academy

Afternoon

Sir John Houghton Catholic Voluntary Academy
Morley Road

Kings Corner

Smalley Drive

Springwood (Leisure Centre)
Mansfield Road

St.Andrews View

Max Road

Chaddesden Park Road
Nottingham Road

Derby Road / Raynesway
Sitwell Road

Chapel Lane / Sancroft

Dale Road

SERVICE OPERATES MONDAY TO FRIDAY, SCHOOLDAYS ONLY

0750

0755

0757

0800

0802

0808

0809

0809

0810

0815

0820

0825

0828

0835

15.20

15.30

15.35

15.37

15.40

15.42

15.48

15.49

15.49

15.50

15.55

16.00

16.03

16.05

DOES NOT OPERATE WEEKENDS OR BANK HOLIDAYS

Littles

£2.00 per student per journey




