323 St John Houghton Academy

<u>Morning</u>

Morley Road / Acorn Way	0750
Kings Corner	0755
Smalley Drive	0757
Springwood (Leisure Centre	0800
Mansfield Road	0802
St.Andrews View	0808
Max Road	0809
Chaddesden Park Road	0809
Nottingham Road	0810
Derby Road / Raynesway	0815
Sitwell Road	0820
Chapel Lane / Sancroft	0825
Dale Road	0828
Sir John Houghton Catholic Voluntary Academy	0835

<u>Afternoon</u>

Sir John Houghton Catholic Voluntary Academy	15.20
Morley Road	15.30
Kings Corner	15.35
Smalley Drive	15.37
Springwood (Leisure Centre)	15.40
Mansfield Road	15.42
St.Andrews View	15.48
Max Road	15.49
Chaddesden Park Road	15.49
Nottingham Road	15.50
Derby Road / Raynesway	15.55
Sitwell Road	16.00
Chapel Lane / Sancroft	16.03
Dale Road	16.05

SERVICE OPERATES MONDAY TO FRIDAY, SCHOOLDAYS ONLY DOES NOT OPERATE WEEKENDS OR BANK HOLIDAYS £2.00 per student per journey

Littles